Businesses That offer the Bicycle Commuter Benefit

League of American Bicyclists, Bicycle Friendly Business

Type of
Business Location business/organization Employees Website
212 Market Restaurant Chattanooga, TN Food Service/Hospitality 38 212market.com

Bicycle Sport Shop Austin, TX Sales/Retail 120 bicyclesportshop.com

Bike New York New York, NY Non-Profit 10 bikenewyork.org

Camden Bicycle Center Saint Marys, GA Sales/Retail 3 camdenbicyclecenter.com
Creative/Design,Marketing,Pu

Carmichael Lynch Minneapolis, MN blic Relations 230 carmichaellynch.com

Fehr & Peers San Francisco, CA Engineering, Transportation 230 fehrandpeers.com

Fort Collins Veterinary Emergency

Hospital Fort Collins, CO Medical/Health 23 veterinaryemergencyhospital.net

Frans Pauwels Memorial

Community Bicycle Center Aloha, OR Non-Profit 3 washcobtc.org

Golden Bear Bikes Broomfield, CO Sales/Retail 8 goldenbearbikes.com

Mel Trotter Ministries Grand Rapids, Ml Non-Profit 125 meltrotter.org

Meredith Corporation Des Moines, IA Marketing 3200 meredith.com

Mountain Gear Spokane Valley, WA [Sales/Retail 97 mountaingear.com

National Park Service - National

Mall and Memorial Parks Washington, D.C. Government Agency 335 nps.gov/mall

Palo Alto Bicycles Palo Alto , CA Sales/Retail 18 paloaltobicycles.com
Creative/Design,IT/Software

Saturno Design Portland, OR Development 12 saturnodesign.com

The Hawley Company Lexington, SC Distribution 60 hawleyusa.com

Fein Violins, Ltd. St. Paul, MN Sales/Retail 6 FineViolins.com

Fresh Energy St. Paul, MN Non-Profit 20 fresh-energy.org

League of Michigan Bicyclists Lansing, Ml Non-Profit 2 LMB.org

Lighting Dynamics, Inc Tamarac, FL Sales/Retail 25 lightingdynamics.com

Mercy General Hospital Sacramento, CA Medical/Health 1900 mercygeneral.org

Out-Spoke'N Bike Shops, Inc. Lake Mary, FL Sales/Retail 7 outspokenbikes.com

PayPal, Inc. La Vista, NE IT/Software Development 3000 paypal.com




Businesses That offer the Bicycle Commuter Benefit

League of American Bicyclists, Bicycle Friendly Business

Building Construction/Skilled

Pointe General Contractors Chattanooga, TN Trades 42 pointegc.com

Race Pace Bicycles Ellicot City Sales/Retail 60 racepacebicycles.com
Sharebike.org Roanoke, VA Non-Profit 5 sharebike.org
Specialized Bicycle Components |Morgan Hill, CA Manufacturing/Production 442 specialized.com

The Burke Group Rosemont, IL Engineering 220 cbbel.com

Trek Bicycle Downers Grove Downers Grove, IL  |Sales/Retail 10 trekdg.com

Trek Bicycle Store of Columbus Columbus, OH Sales/Retail 20 trekstorecolumbus.com
Trek Bicycle Stores of Madison Madison, WI Sales/Retail 20 trekstoremadison.com
TriSports.com Tucson, AZ Sales/Retail 45 trisports.com
Environmental Protection Agency |Washington, D.C. Government Agency 5000 epa.gov

Wheel & Sprocket, Inc. Hales Corners, WI Sales/Retail 113 wheelandsprocket.com




